Rugby Club Champs 2017
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Event 15 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

Heat Number - 1
Lane Comp.No. Name
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SoREaxz

Briony Dew
Yanna Villasis
Erin Lloyd
Phoebe Faupel
Viktoria Perxylo
Erin Moran
Harriet Troup

eat Number - 2
ane Comp.No. Name

Maya Patchett-Smyth
Eloise Gray
Lucy-Ann Cunliffe
Jessica Mackenzie
Megan Williams

Ceri House

Charlotte O'Brien
Jasmine Rigg

AaD Club/Country

12 Rugby
11 Rugby
11 Rugby
12 Rugby
14  Rugby
13  Rugby
12 Rugby
AaD Club/Country
15  Rugby
14 Rugby
13  Rugby
12 Rugby
16  Rugby
14 Rugby
13  Rugby
16  Rugby

Event 16 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

Heat Number - 1
Lane Comp.No. Name
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Event 17 Girls 09 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly
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Farrell Hennigan
William Stamp
Alfie Hebb
Kieran Jarvis
Edward Haynes
Tom Tyler

eat Number - 2
ane Comp.No. Name

Toby Rigg

Mackenzie Patchett-Smy
Barney Dudkowsky
Rhys James

Matthew Seaton

Daniel Carey

Adrian Kaczmarek
Adam Kenworthy-Fahy

Heat Number - 1
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Verity Kenworthy-Fahy
Amelia Earles
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Katie Ray
Rebecca Eaton
Molly Wall

Lucy Carlyon
Amelia Mahoney
Sienna Moran

AaD Club/Country

10  Rugby
11 Rugby
10  Rugby
11 Rugby
14  Rugby
13  Rugby
AaD Club/Country
14  Rugby
13  Rugby
14  Rugby
17 Rugby
15  Rugby
14 Rugby
16  Rugby
13  Rugby

AaD Club/Country

8
8
8
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Rugby
Rugby
Rugby

aD Club/Country

Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby
Rugby

Time
6:47.76
6:09.18
5:52.84
5:48.27
5:43.16
5:31.71
5:28.07

Time
5:09.30
5:08.17
4:58.26
4:49.20
4:53.04
5:03.46
5:08.30
5:18.06

Time
8:00.00
6:50.00
6:25.82
6:00.85
5:52.91
5:46.26

Time
5:25.00
5:19.01
4:52.53
4:21.79
4:30.57
5:18.26
5:25.00
5:40.61

Time

40.00
36.00
36.00

Time

36.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
35.00
36.00



Starts List Report Prepared On Sun 24 September 2017 At 12:50 pm

Event 18 Boys 09 Yrs/Under 25m Butterfly
Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
2 (1) Gareon Gabatan 8 Rugby 36.00
3 (3) Marco Rodriguez Hernan 8 Rugby 36.00
4 (5) William Gower 9 Rugby 30.00
5 4) Finlay Lloyd 8 Rugby 30.00
6 (2) Ewan Troup 7 Rugby 36.00
Event 19 Girls Open 100m IM

Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (1) Rebecca Eaton 9 Rugby 2:10.00
2 (2) Olivia Faupel 10  Rugby 2:10.00
3 (3) Charlotte Gower 8 Rugby 2:10.00
4 (4) Eden Chaplow 10  Rugby 2:10.00
5 (5) Rachel Dalziel 10  Rugby 2:10.00
6 (6) Amelia Earles 8 Rugby 2:10.00
7 (7) Lucy Matthews 9 Rugby 2:00.00
8 (8) Amelia Kerr 9 Rugby 2:00.00
Heat Number - 2

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (9) Sienna Moran 8 Rugby 2:00.00
2 (10) Olivia Robbins 10  Rugby 2:00.00
3 (11) Eleanor Laird 11 Rugby 1:50.00
4 (12) Kiera Barnes 11 Rugby 1:50.00
5 (13) Jessica Chaplin 11 Rugby 1:48.67
6 (14) Erin Arriordaz 12 Rugby 1:41.08
7 (15) Catherine Laird 11 Rugby 1:40.65
8 (16) Elizabeth O'Brien 10  Rugby 1:40.47
Heat Number - 3

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (17) Aoife Hennigan 12 Rugby 1:40.00
2 (18) Savannah Holden 12 Rugby 1:35.00
3 (19) Clara Haywood 11 Rugby 1:33.70
4 (20) Briony Dew 12 Rugby 1:33.16
5 (21) Tamzin Kyte 13 Rugby 1:28.87
6 (22) Anna Rath-Juanola 12 Rugby 1:28.21
7 (23) Aida Hennigan 15  Rugby 1:27.00
8 (24) Ella Marlow 11 Rugby 1:24.88
Heat Number - 4

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (26) Viktoria Perxylo 14  Rugby 1:22.75
2 (28) Harriet Troup 12 Rugby 1:20.38
3 (30) Jasmine Rigg 16  Rugby 1:19.43
4 (32) Maddie Haywood 16  Rugby 1:11.58
5 (31) Hannah Webber 14  Rugby 1:18.34
6 (29) Maya Patchett-Smyth 15  Rugby 1:20.30
7 (27) Erin Moran 13  Rugby 1:20.99
8 (25) Erin Lloyd 11 Rugby 1:23.16
Event 20 Boys Open 100m IM

Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
3 (1) Marco Rodriguez Hernan 8 Rugby 2:00.00
4 (2) Gareon Gabatan 8 Rugby 2:00.00
5 (3) Finlay Lloyd 8 Rugby 1:50.00
6 (4) Elliott Ray 11 Rugby 1:46.00



Starts List Report Prepared On Sun 24 September 2017 At 12:50 pm
Heat Number - 2

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (5) William Gower 9 Rugby 1:42.70
2 (6) William Stamp 11 Rugby 1:40.00
3 (7) Thomas Dalziel 11 Rugby 1:40.00
4 (8) Kieran Jarvis 11 Rugby 1:39.15
5 (9) Jake Smith 11 Rugby 1:38.80
6 (10) Ben Aitchison 12 Rugby 1:34.87
7 (11) Alfie Hebb 10  Rugby 1:34.38
8 (12) James Armeson 12 Rugby 1:32.66
Heat Number - 3

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (14) Alexander Bowler-Smith 12 Rugby 1:30.00
2 (16) Toby Rigg 14 Rugby 1:25.91
3 (18) Adam Kenworthy-Fahy 13  Rugby 1:23.93
4 (20) Ross Turner 37  Rugby 1:08.37
5 (19) Ethan Fletcher 16  Rugby 1:18.36
6 (17) Edward Haynes 14  Rugby 1:24.31
7 (15) Tom Tyler 13  Rugby 1:27.10
8 (13) Toby Marlow 11 Rugby 1:31.15

Event 21 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly
Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
2 (1) Briony Dew 12 Rugby 3:34.04
3 (3) Abbie Dolly 18  Rugby 2:54.60
4 (5) Megan Williams 16  Rugby 2:33.31
5 (4) Holly Cochrane 16  Rugby 2:34.49
6 (2) Yanna Villasis 11 Rugby 3:32.38

Event 22 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly
Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
3 (1) Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 13  Rugby 3:19.96
4 (3) Luke Anspoks 15  Rugby 2:35.00
5 (2) Jack Dolly 15  Rugby 2:40.98

Event 23 Girls 09 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke
Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
2 (1) Charlotte Gower 8 Rugby 37.00
3 (2) Mia Emery 9 Rugby 35.00
4 (3) Isabel Brookes 8 Rugby 32.00
5 (4) Amelia Earles 8 Rugby 32.00
6 (5) Katie Ray 8 Rugby 32.00
7 (6) Sienna Moran 8 Rugby 32.00
Heat Number - 2

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (8) Chloe Betts 9 Rugby 30.00
2 (10) Molly Wall 9 Rugby 30.00
3 (12) Eva Passemard 9 Rugby 30.00
4 (14) Rebecca Eaton 9 Rugby 29.00
5 (13) Lucy Carlyon 9 Rugby 29.72
6 (11) Amelia Mahoney 9 Rugby 30.00
7 9) Lucy Matthews 9 Rugby 30.00
8 (7) Verity Kenworthy-Fahy 8 Rugby 32.00

Event 24 Boys 09 Yrs/Under 25m Backstroke



Starts List Report Prepared On Sun 24 September 2017 At 12:50 pm
Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (1) Anderson Clark 9 Rugby 50.00
2 (3) Ewan Troup 7 Rugby 32.00
3 (5) Noah Unwin 9 Rugby 25.00
4 (7) William Gower 9 Rugby 23.00
5 (6) Finlay Lloyd 8 Rugby 24.00
6 (4) Marco Rodriguez Hernan 8 Rugby 32.00
7 (2) Gareon Gabatan 8 Rugby 32.00

Event 25 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke
Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
2 (1 Chloe Betts 9 Rugby 1:10.00
3 (2) Olivia Faupel 10  Rugby 1:10.00
4 (3) Darcy Morris 9 Rugby 1:10.00
5 (4) Amelia Kerr 9 Rugby 1:10.00
6 (5) Lucy Carlyon 9 Rugby 1:10.00
7 (6) Roxy Glenn 9 Rugby 1:10.00
Heat Number - 2

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (7) Lucy Matthews 9 Rugby 1:10.00
2 (8) Eden Chaplow 10  Rugby 1:06.70
3 (9) Kiera Barnes 11 Rugby 1:00.00
4 (10) Olivia Robbins 10  Rugby 57.36
5 (11) Molly Wall 9 Rugby 57.36
6 (12) Catherine Laird 11 Rugby 54.90
7 (13) Eleanor Laird 11 Rugby 54.83
8 (14) Kate Gallagher 15  Rugby 54.60
Heat Number - 3

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (15) Ava Rogerson 10  Rugby 54.44
2 (16) Erin Arriordaz 12 Rugby 52.79
3 (17) Jessica Chaplin 11 Rugby 50.98
4 (18) Erin Lloyd 11 Rugby 50.70
5 (19) Aoife Hennigan 12 Rugby 50.00
6 (20) Harriet Troup 12 Rugby 48.53
7 (21) Yanna Villasis 11 Rugby 48.27
8 (22) Clara Haywood 11 Rugby 46.88
Heat Number - 4

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (23) Phoebe Faupel 12  Rugby 46.67
2 (24) Savannah Holden 12 Rugby 46.06
3 (25) Aida Hennigan 15  Rugby 46.00
4 (26) Maya Patchett-Smyth 15  Rugby 44.90
5 (27) Anna Rath-Juanola 12  Rugby 44.38
6 (28) Ella Marlow 11 Rugby 43.06
7 (29) Jessica Mackenzie 12 Rugby 42.99
8 (30) Hannah Webber 14 Rugby 42.13
Heat Number - 5

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (32) Ellen Armeson 16  Rugby 40.96
2 (34) Ceri House 14 Rugby 39.31
3 (36) Eloise Gray 14 Rugby 37.90
4 (38) Rachel Lloyd 44  Rugby 36.95
5 (37) Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 13 Rugby 37.20
6 (35) Charlotte O'Brien 13 Rugby 38.33
7 (33) Erin Moran 13 Rugby 39.60
8 (31) Lucy House 16  Rugby 41.19



Starts List Report Prepared On Sun 24 September 2017 At 12:50 pm

Event 26 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name

3 (1) Anderson Clark
4 (2) Farrell Hennigan
5 (3) Noah Unwin
Heat Number - 2

Lane Comp.No. Name

1 (4) Elliott Ray

2 (5) Ben Aitchison

3 (6) Kieran Jarvis

4 (7) William Gower

5 (8) Alexander Bowler-Smith
6 (9) James Armeson

7 (10) Alfie Hebb

Heat Number - 3

Lane Comp.No. Name

1 (11) William Stamp

2 (12) Mackenzie Patchett-Smy
3 (13) Edward Haynes

4 (14) Toby Marlow

5 (15) Adrian Kaczmarek

6 (16) Adam Kenworthy-Fahy
7 (17) Adam Henderson

8 (18) George Ward

Heat Number - 4

Lane Comp.No. Name

1 (20) Luke Anspoks

2 (22) Ethan Fletcher

3 (24) Simon Rigg

4 (26) Ross Turner

5 (25) Devesh Chohan

6 (23) Jack Carey

7 (21) Rhys James

8 (19) Barney Dudkowsky

AaD Club/Country

9 Rugby
10  Rugby
9 Rugby
AaD Club/Country
11 Rugby
12 Rugby
11 Rugby
9 Rugby
12 Rugby
12 Rugby
10  Rugby
AaD Club/Country
11 Rugby
13  Rugby
14  Rugby
11 Rugby
16  Rugby
13  Rugby
26  Rugby
14  Rugby
AaD Club/Country
15  Rugby
16  Rugby
50 Rugby
37  Rugby
25  Rugby
16  Rugby
17 Rugby
14  Rugby

Event 27 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name

(1) Amelia Kerr
Olivia Faupel
) Lucy Matthews
) Lucy Carlyon

) Jessica Chaplin
) Eleanor Laird

) Rachel Dalziel
) Catherine Laird

eat Number - 2

ane Comp.No. Name

(9) Yanna Villasis
Molly Wall

Clara Haywood
Elizabeth O'Brien
Aida Hennigan
Olivia Robbins
Viktoria Perxylo
(16 Anna Rath-Juanola

eat Number - 3
ane Comp.No. Name

(17) Phoebe Faupel
8) Ella Marlow
) Erin Lloyd
) Harriet Troup
) Erin Moran
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Anna Farrow
Maya Patchett-Smyth
Rachel Lloyd
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AaD Club/Country

9 Rugby
10  Rugby
9 Rugby
9 Rugby
11 Rugby
11 Rugby
10  Rugby
11 Rugby
AaD Club/Country
11 Rugby
9 Rugby
11 Rugby
10  Rugby
15  Rugby
10  Rugby
14  Rugby
12 Rugby
AaD Club/Country
12 Rugby
11 Rugby
11 Rugby
12 Rugby
13  Rugby
12 Rugby
15  Rugby
44  Rugby

Time
1:45.00
1:03.42

58.35

Time

58.20
55.42
55.09
54.67
51.64
49.70
49.51

Time

48.70
46.58
44.45
43.55
43.00
42.88
40.00
39.75

Time

37.18
36.00
33.97
29.30
32.72
34.00
36.19
39.70

Time
4:20.00
3:45.00
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:30.46
3:26.33
3:20.00
3:15.85

Time
3:00.44
3:00.00
2:57.90
2:51.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:47.71
2:44 .91

Time
2:39.13
2:37.66
2:36.93
2:35.56
2:32.62
2:32.44
2:31.04
2:28.00



Starts List Report Prepared On Sun 24 September 2017 At 12:50 pm
Heat Number - 4

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (26) Charlotte O'Brien 13  Rugby 2:26.42
2 (28) Ceri House 14 Rugby 2:21.78
3 (30) Maddie Haywood 16  Rugby 2:18.43
4 (32) Jessica Mackenzie 12 Rugby 2:16.90
5 (31) Megan Williams 16  Rugby 2:18.01
6 (29) Lucy-Ann Cunliffe 13  Rugby 2:21.32
7 (27) Eloise Gray 14 Rugby 2:24.14
8 (25) Ellen Armeson 16  Rugby 2:26.73

Event 28 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle
Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (1) Thomas Dalziel 11 Rugby 3:30.00
2 (2) William Gower 9 Rugby 3:12.49
3 (3) Jake Smith 11 Rugby 3:04.31
4 (4) William Stamp 11 Rugby 2:59.02
5 (5) Toby Marlow 11 Rugby 2:57.40
6 (6) Alfie Hebb 10  Rugby 2:55.82
7 (7) Ben Aitchison 12 Rugby 2:54.05
Heat Number - 2

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (8) Kieran Jarvis 11 Rugby 2:47.98
2 (9) Alexander Bowler-Smith 12 Rugby 2:47.20
3 (10) Toby Rigg 14  Rugby 2:45.94
4 (11) Tom Tyler 13  Rugby 2:44.70
5 (12) Adrian Kaczmarek 16  Rugby 2:42.42
6 (13) Adam Kenworthy-Fahy 13  Rugby 2:33.30
7 (14) Mackenzie Patchett-Smy 13  Rugby 2:30.45
8 (15) Ben Cunliffe 44  Rugby 2:29.30
Heat Number - 3

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (17) George Ward 14 Rugby 2:20.00
2 (19) Daniel Carey 14 Rugby 2:14.73
3 (21) Luke Anspoks 15  Rugby 2:08.49
4 (23) Rhys James 17  Rugby 2:07.62
5 (22) Jack Carey 16  Rugby 2:07.90
6 (20) Matthew Seaton 15  Rugby 2:08.55
7 (18) Barney Dudkowsky 14  Rugby 2:15.66
8 (16) Ethan Fletcher 16  Rugby 2:27.23

Event 29 Girls Open 50m Freestyle
Heat Number - 1

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
3 (1) Charlotte Gower 8 Rugby 1:20.00
4 (2) Sienna Moran 8 Rugby 1:10.00
5 (3) Verity Kenworthy-Fahy 8 Rugby 1:10.00
6 (4) Amelia Kerr 9 Rugby 1:00.00
Heat Number - 2

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (5) Lucy Matthews 9 Rugby 1:00.00
2 (6) Rebecca Eaton 9 Rugby 58.00
3 (7) Eden Chaplow 10  Rugby 50.00
4 (8) Olivia Faupel 10  Rugby 50.00
5 (9) Kiera Barnes 11 Rugby 47.00
6 (10) Rachel Dalziel 10  Rugby 45.36
7 (11) Olivia Robbins 10  Rugby 42.55
8 (12) Erin Arriordaz 12 Rugby 42.21



Heat Number - 3
Lane Comp.No. Name

1 (13) Aoife Hennigan

2 (14) Eleanor Laird

3 (15) Jessica Chaplin

4 (16) Kate Gallagher

5 (17) Clara Haywood

6 (18) Yanna Villasis

7 (19) Catherine Laird

8 (20) Elizabeth O'Brien
Heat Number - 4

Lane Comp.No. Name

1 (21) Aida Hennigan

2 (22) Phoebe Faupel

3 (23) Anna Rath-Juanola
4 (24) Harriet Troup

5 (25) Ella Marlow

6 (26) Erin Moran

7 (27) Hannah Webber
8 (28) Viktoria Perxylo
Heat Number - 5

Lane Comp.No. Name

1 (29) Anna Farrow

2 (30) Maya Patchett-Smyth
3 (31) Erin Lloyd

4 (32) Lucy House

5 (33) Eloise Gray

6 (34) Charlotte O'Brien
7 (35) Abbie Dolly

8 (36) Ellen Armeson
Heat Number - 6

Lane Comp.No. Name

1 (38) Jasmine Rigg

2 (40) Maddie Haywood
3 (42) Holly Cochrane

4 (44) Rachel Lloyd

5 (43) Jessica Mackenzie
6 (41) Megan Williams
7 (39) Lucy-Ann Cunliffe
8 (37) Ceri House

Event 30 Boys Open 50m Freestyle

Heat Number - 1
Lane Comp.No. Name
3 (1) Anderson Clark

4 (2) Marco Rodriguez Hernan
5 (3) Ewan Troup
6 (4) Gareon Gabatan

Heat Number - 2
Lane Comp.No. Name

1 (5) Finlay Lloyd

2 (6) Elliott Ray

3 (7) Noah Unwin

4 (8) Farrell Hennigan

5 (9) Thomas Dalziel

6 (10) William Gower

7 (11) Alexander Bowler-Smith
8 (12) Jake Smith

Heat Number - 3

Lane Comp.No. Name

1 (13) Alfie Hebb

2 (14) Toby Marlow

3 (15) William Stamp

4 (16) James Armeson

5 (17) Ben Aitchison

6 (18) Kieran Jarvis

7 (19) Adam Henderson

8 (20) Mackenzie Patchett-Smy

Starts List Report Prepared On Sun 24 September 2017 At 12:50 pm

AaD Club/Country

12 Rugby
11 Rugby
11 Rugby
15  Rugby
11 Rugby
11 Rugby
11 Rugby
10  Rugby
AaD Club/Country
15  Rugby
12 Rugby
12 Rugby
12 Rugby
11 Rugby
13  Rugby
14  Rugby
14  Rugby
AaD Club/Country
12 Rugby
15  Rugby
11 Rugby
16  Rugby
14  Rugby
13  Rugby
18  Rugby
16  Rugby
AaD Club/Country
16  Rugby
16  Rugby
16  Rugby
44  Rugby
12 Rugby
16  Rugby
13  Rugby
14 Rugby

AaD Club/Country

9 Rugby
8 Rugby
7 Rugby
8 Rugby
AaD Club/Country
8 Rugby
11 Rugby
9 Rugby
10  Rugby
11 Rugby
9 Rugby
12 Rugby
11 Rugby
AaD Club/Country
10  Rugby
11 Rugby
11 Rugby
12 Rugby
12 Rugby
11 Rugby
26  Rugby
13  Rugby

—_ -

Time

42.06
41.10
40.63
40.00
37.90
37.41
37.40
36.76

Time

35.00
34.92
33.34
33.14
32.93
32.45
31.90
31.54

Time

31.50
31.47
31.40
31.23
31.20
30.70
30.61
30.05

Time

29.90
29.81
29.50
28.45
28.50
29.60
29.90
29.97

Time

:10.00
:10.00
:10.00
:10.00

Time

55.17
47.96
46.50
45.00
38.91
38.17
37.44
37.23

Time

36.91
36.15
35.97
35.46
34.79
34.68
32.00
31.76



Starts List Report Prepared On Sun 24 September 2017 At 12:50 pm
Heat Number - 4

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (21) Adrian Kaczmarek 16  Rugby 31.44
2 (22) Toby Rigg 14 Rugby 30.17
3 (23) George Ward 14  Rugby 30.06
4 (24) Adam Kenworthy-Fahy 13  Rugby 29.98
5 (25) Ethan Fletcher 16  Rugby 29.40
6 (26) Barney Dudkowsky 14  Rugby 29.01
7 (27) Jack Dolly 15  Rugby 28.07
8 (28) Daniel Carey 14  Rugby 28.00
Heat Number - 5

Lane Comp.No. Name AaD Club/Country Time
1 (30) Devesh Chohan 25  Rugby 27.37
2 (32) Luke Anspoks 15 Rugby 26.89
3 (34) Simon Rigg 50 Rugby 25.90
4 (36) Jack Carey 16  Rugby 24.80
5 (35) Ross Turner 37  Rugby 25.10
6 (33) Matthew Seaton 15  Rugby 26.80
7 (31) Rhys James 17 Rugby 27.04
8 (29) Max Taylor 15  Rugby 27.80



